
�

14
JANUARY

2021

The BIR Gynaecology imaging update series:  Part 3
Virtual event
CPD: 3 CREDITS  

Bayer have part 
funded this event



The BIR Gynaecology imaging update series: Part 3 
Virtual event
CPD: 3 CREDITS

Join us
Join the BIR today to benefit from reduced 

delegate rates for our events. 

For membership information visit: 
www.bir.org.uk/join-us

Continuing on from part 1 and 2 of our gyanecology imaging series, part 3 
is a half-day virtual event which aims to help bring radiologists up to date 
with modern imaging techniques in gynae cancer imaging.

Who should attend: Both DGH radiologists who report gynae as a 
subspecialist interest and teaching hospital radiologists as well as trainees. 
Radiographers performing Gynae MRI will also find this helpful.

This course provides 3 CPD credits in accordance with the CPD Scheme of the Royal College of Radiologists

Programme Organiser
Dr Sidath Liyanage, Consultant Radiologist, 
Southend University Hospital NHS Foundation 
Trust



Q&A

MRI in staging and 
recurrence of endometrial 
cancer – pearls, pitfalls and 
mimickers
Dr Rosemarie Forstner, 
Associate Professor of 
Radiology, University of 
Salzburg

Q&A

MR imaging of vulval 
cancer
Dr Sidath Liyanage, 
Consultant Radiologist, 
Southend University 
Hospital NHS Foundation 
Trust

Q&A

Close of event

15:25

15:30

15:55

16:00

16:25

16:30

Welcome and introduction

Advanced MRI techniques 
for adnexal masses
Dr Isabelle Thomassin-
Naggara, Consultant 
Radiologist, Tenon Hospital 
AP-HP (France)

O-RADS Classification- 
what, why and how
Dr Isabelle Thomassin-
Naggara, Consultant 
Radiologist, Tenon Hospital 
AP-HP (France)

Q&A

Differentiating leiomyomas 
from leiomyosarcomas on 
MRI
Professor Teresa Margarida 
Cunha, Consultant 
Radiologist, Instituto 
Portugues de Oncologia de 
Lisboa Francisco Gentil

Break

Serous borderline vs low 
and high-grade serous 
tumours -  CT imaging 
phenotypes, mutation 
status and outcomes
Dr Stephanie Nougaret, 
Department of Radiology, 
ICM (Cancer Institute of 
Montpellier)

13:30

13:35

13:55

14:15
                
14:25

14:50

15:00

14
JANUARY

2021



THE BIR GYNAECOLOGY IMAGING UPDATE SERIES: PART 3
Virtual event

 

48–50 St John Street, London, EC1M 4DG
www.bir.org.uk

Registered charity number: 215869

@BIR_News

/britishinstituteofradiology

The British Institute of Radiology


