

14 JANUARY 2021



The BIR Gynaecology imaging update series: Part 3

Virtual event

CPD: 3 CREDITS



funded this event









## The BIR Gynaecology imaging update series: Part 3

#### Virtual event

**CPD: 3 CREDITS** 

Continuing on from part 1 and 2 of our gyanecology imaging series, part 3 is a half-day virtual event which aims to help bring radiologists up to date with modern imaging techniques in gynae cancer imaging.

Who should attend: Both DGH radiologists who report gynae as a subspecialist interest and teaching hospital radiologists as well as trainees. Radiographers performing Gynae MRI will also find this helpful.

# **Programme Organiser**

Dr Sidath Liyanage, Consultant Radiologist, Southend University Hospital NHS Foundation Trust

## Join us

Join the BIR today to benefit from reduced delegate rates for our events.

For membership information visit: www.bir.org.uk/join-us

13:30	Welcome and introduction	15:25	Q&A
13:35	Advanced MRI techniques for adnexal masses Dr Isabelle Thomassin- Naggara, Consultant Radiologist, Tenon Hospital AP-HP (France)	15:30	MRI in staging and recurrence of endometrial cancer – pearls, pitfalls and mimickers Dr Rosemarie Forstner, Associate Professor of
13:55	O-RADS Classification- what, why and how		Radiology, University of Salzburg
	Dr Isabelle Thomassin- Naggara, Consultant	15:55	Q&A
	Radiologist, Tenon Hospital AP-HP (France)	16:00	MR imaging of vulval cancer
14:15	Q&A		Dr Sidath Liyanage, Consultant Radiologist,
14:25	Differentiating leiomyomas from leiomyosarcomas on MRI		Southend University Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
	Professor Teresa Margarida Cunha, Consultant	16:25	Q&A
	Radiologist, Instituto Portugues de Oncologia de Lisboa Francisco Gentil	16:30	Close of event
14:50	Break		
15:00	Serous borderline vs low and high-grade serous tumours - CT imaging phenotypes, mutation status and outcomes Dr Stephanie Nougaret, Department of Radiology, ICM (Cancer Institute of Montpellier)		

### THE BIR GYNAECOLOGY IMAGING UPDATE SERIES: PART 3

Virtual event





@BIR\_News



/britishinstituteofradiology



The British Institute of Radiology

48–50 St John Street, London, EC1M 4DG www.bir.org.uk

Registered charity number: 215869

